458785 TO 458820-continued

394

458794.

458795.

458796.

458797.

458798.

458799.

458800.

458801.

458802.

458803.

458804.

458805.

858806.

7A 201.159. Canada.
Yellov Dwarf Virus;
Material. Seed.

72 201.174. Canadae.
Yellow Dwarf Virus;
Material. Seed.

74 201.175. Canada.
Yellow Dwarf Virus;
Material. Seed.

7A 201.245. Canada.
Yellow Dwarf Vvirus;
Material. Seed.

770 201.247. Canada.
Yellow Dwarf Virus;
naterial. Seed.

7A 202.191. Canada.
Yellow Dwarf Viraus;
Material. Seed.

72 202.208. Canada.
Yellow Dwarf Virus;
Material. Seed.

77 202.210. Canada.
Yellow Dwarf Viraus;
Material. Seed.

70 203.228. Canada.
Yellow Dwarf Virus;
Material. Seed.

774 205.219. Canada.
Yellow Dwarf Virus;
Material. Seed.

Composite AB-12.
source Illinois.

Composite AB-12.
source Illinois.

Composite AB-12.
source Illinois.

Composite AB-12.
source Illinois.

Composite AB-12.
source Illinois.

Composite AB-12.
source Illinois.

Composite AB-12.
source Illinois.

Composite AB-12.
source Illinois.

Composite AB-12.
source Illinois.

Resistant to PRarley
Cultivated. Breeding

Resistant to PRarley
Cultivated. Breeding

Resistant to Barley
Cultivated. Breeding

Resistant to Barley
Cultivated. Breeding

Resistant to EBarley
Cultivated. Breeding

Resistant to EBarley
Cultivated. Breeding

Resistant to Barley
Cultivated. Breeding

Resistant to Barley
Cultivated. Breeding

Resistant to Barley
Cultivated. Breeding

NY 1 - VR. Besistant to Barley

source New York.

Cultivated. Breeding

77 NZ AA 300. Canada. AC Composite AB-11. Besistant to
Barley Yellow Dwarf Virus; source Illinois. Cultivated.
Breeding Material. Seed.

77 NZ AA 312. Canada. AC Composite AB-11. Resistant to
Barley Yellow Dwarf Virus; source Illinois. Cultivated.

Breeding Material.

Seed.

77 NZ AA 319. Canada. AC Composite AB-11. Resistant to
Barley Yellow Dwarf Virus; source Illinocis. Cultivated.

Breeding Material.

Seed.



